
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2021 Batch  

April -2023 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

03.04.2023 Monday 2-3PM PH-1.14(SGL) 
Anticholinergic 

 

Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 03.04.2023 Monday 3-4PM PH-1.16(SGL) 
Histamine & Antihistamines 

 

 

2. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

05.04.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.14(L) 
Anticholinergic 

3. Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 06.04.2023 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.33(SDL) 
Drugs used in Cough 

 

4. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 06.04.2023 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.58(SGL) 
Drugs used in Glucoma 

 

 

5. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 08.04.2023 Saturday 2-4PM PH-1.32(SGL) 
Bronchial Asthma 

 

 

6. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 10.04.2023 Monday 2-4PM PH-1.15(SGL) 
Skeletal muscle Relaxant 

 

7. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

12.04.2023 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.14(L) 
Anticholinergic 

8. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 13.04.2023 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.32(L) 
Bronchial Asthma 

 

9. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 13.04.2023 Thursday 3-4PM PH-1.10(P) 
Posology 

 

 

10. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 14.04.2023 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.16(L) 
Serotonin & Migraine 

 

11 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

15.04.2023 Saturday 2-4PM PH-1.10(P) 
Prescription Writing 

 

 



12. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 17.04.2023 Monday 2-3PM PH-1.58(SGL) 
Drugs used in Glucoma 

 

 

Dr.Amit Singhal 
 

Assist .Prof. 17.04.2023 Monday 3-4M PH-1.16(SGL) 
Prostaglains & Leukotrienes 

 

 

13. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 20.04.2023 Thursday 12-1PM  PH-1.34(L) 
Drugs used in Diarrhoea 

 

14. Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist .Prof. 21.04.2023 Friday 8-9AM PH-3.6(SGL) 
Demonstrate how to optimise the 
interaction with Pharmaceutical 
representation to get authentic 

information about the drug 
 

 

15. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 
 

21.04.2023 Friday 3-4PM PH-1.10(SGL) 
Prescription writing of ideal disease 

 

16. Class suspended 24.04.2023 to 29.04.2023 due to 1
st

 Terminal Examination 

 

 

 

 

 


